
Omnium Results Sheet

Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Women's 1-3

04:15:57.000

04:16:00.000

04:16:10.000

221

220

218

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Hub Racing

Greenville Spinners Bicycle Cl

Sheila Lopez

Elizabeth Morse Hill

Marianne Holt

00:00:05.000

00:00:13.000

00:00:10.000

04:16:02.000

04:16:13.000

04:16:20.000

1

2

3

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Women's 4

04:09:36.000

04:51:30.000

05:03:55.000

227

223

234

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Teresa Lozano

Tere Camacho

Christine Gangelhoff

00:00:13.000

00:00:10.000

00:00:07.000

04:09:49.000

04:51:40.000

05:04:02.000

1

2

3

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/03/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Juniors 10-14

02:01:29.000

02:32:29.000

02:32:46.000

02:38:17.000

02:40:02.000

02:47:30.000

02:48:17.000

02:49:48.000

02:50:21.000

03:46:05.000

122

123

141

139

146

151

142

143

152

148

Unattached

Colavita Racing Inc.

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Jay Major

Michelle Blake

Anthony Colebrook

Calano Bain

Liam Holowesko

Tony Mackey Jr.

justin minnis

Antioniece Simmons

Michael Holowesko

Bruce Hall

00:00:06.000

00:00:04.000

00:00:06.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

02:01:35.000

02:32:33.000

02:32:52.000

02:38:17.000

02:40:02.000

02:47:30.000

02:48:17.000

02:49:48.000

02:50:21.000

03:46:05.000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/03/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Pro,1,2

01:36:04.000

05:34:11.000

05:35:26.000

05:35:52.000

05:37:16.000

05:37:18.000

05:37:21.000

05:37:23.000

05:37:29.000

05:37:30.000

05:37:32.000

05:37:44.000

05:37:48.000

05:37:54.000

05:38:02.000

05:38:05.000

05:39:14.000

05:39:25.000

05:39:30.000

05:40:08.000

05:40:13.000

05:40:14.000

05:40:15.000

05:40:18.000

05:40:19.000

05:40:22.000

05:40:25.000

05:40:30.000

05:40:42.000

05:43:19.000

05:52:45.000

41:40:49.000

25

46

43

55

23

103

31

51

27

67

18

34

26

5

7

10

44

35

1

66

19

36

17

42

57

41

62

50

59

71

54

40

Toshiba-Santo pb Herbalife

UCI CT: Kelly Benefit Strategi

UCI CT: Rite-aid Pro Cycling P

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Unattached

Vmg/felt

UCI PCT: Health Net Profession

UCI PCT: Health Net Profession

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Unattached

Toshiba-Santo pb Herbalife

UCI CT: Rite-aid Pro Cycling P

Toshiba-Santo pb Herbalife

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

UCI CT: Jelly Belly Cycling Te

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Toshiba-Santo pb Herbalife

Unattached

Vmg/felt

Unattached

Eclipse Racing

UCI CT: Rock Racing

UCI CT: Kelly Benefit Strategi

Vmg/felt

UCI CT:  Bissell Pro Cycling T

Unattached

Toshiba-Santo pb Herbalife

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Unattached

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Unattached

Carlos Tellez

Tyler Farrar

Jake Rytlewski

Zack Morris

Michael Olheiser

Spencer Beamer

Danny Pate

Thomas Peterson

Daniel Chavez

Ricardo Hernandez

John Durango

Robbie King

Rafael Meran

Steven Mlujeak

Grant Potter

William Elliston

Nelson Garcia

Frank Travieso

David Zabriskie

Lee Farmer

Jonathan Sundt

Jorge Perez

Stephen Kincaid

Martin Gilbert

Peter Salon

Clayton Barrows

Alder Martz

Keith Norris

Michael Midlarsky

Rodrigo Gomez

Chris Keane

Matthew Hansley

00:00:00.000

00:00:18.000

00:00:04.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:04.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:10.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

01:36:04.000

05:34:29.000

05:35:30.000

05:35:52.000

05:37:16.000

05:37:18.000

05:37:21.000

05:37:23.000

05:37:33.000

05:37:30.000

05:37:32.000

05:37:44.000

05:37:48.000

05:37:54.000

05:38:02.000

05:38:05.000

05:39:14.000

05:39:35.000

05:39:30.000

05:40:08.000

05:40:13.000

05:40:14.000

05:40:15.000

05:40:18.000

05:40:19.000

05:40:22.000

05:40:25.000

05:40:30.000

05:40:42.000

05:43:19.000

05:52:45.000

41:40:49.000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Cat 3/4

04:14:54.000

04:15:01.000

04:15:09.000

04:15:11.000

04:15:24.000

04:15:32.000

04:15:38.000

04:15:47.000

04:15:51.000

04:15:56.000

04:16:09.000

04:16:26.000

04:16:29.000

04:16:30.000

04:16:41.000

04:16:50.000

04:17:29.000

04:18:27.000

04:21:20.000

04:54:22.000

109

121

107

115

133

135

104

111

114

119

118

101

132

137

106

138

126

102

131

136

Unattached

Unattached

Century Road Club Association

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Unattached

JAR Racing

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Unattached

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Tristar Cycling Team

Tristar Cycling Team

Unattached

Blue Star Cycling Team

Unattached

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Atlantic Shores Velo

Unattached

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Unattached

Unattached

Joshua Titsworth

Andrew Gonzales

Christopher Chaput

Marcos Rodriquez

John Keeler

John Cox

Roman Joa

Leonardo Hernandez

Eddie Solorzano

Alex Parks

Aubrey Moore

Brett Thompson

David Ortiz

Kevin Richardson

Julio Lago

Henry Willis

Adrian Mendez

Julio Cruz

Raife Snover

Lawrence Jupp

00:00:07.000

00:00:13.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:08.000

00:00:02.000

00:00:04.000

00:00:06.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:02.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

04:15:01.000

04:15:14.000

04:15:09.000

04:15:19.000

04:15:26.000

04:15:36.000

04:15:44.000

04:15:47.000

04:15:51.000

04:15:56.000

04:16:09.000

04:16:26.000

04:16:29.000

04:16:32.000

04:16:41.000

04:16:50.000

04:17:29.000

04:18:27.000

04:21:20.000

04:54:22.000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Masters 40+

04:15:00.000

04:15:03.000

04:15:11.000

04:15:15.000

04:15:16.000

04:15:16.000

04:15:39.000

04:15:52.000

04:15:56.000

04:16:13.000

04:16:57.000

04:17:03.000

04:17:03.000

04:17:23.000

213

237

205

201

235

202

231

239

229

212

240

204

203

211

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Team 19 Cycling

Artemis

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Team 19 Cycling

Charlottesville Racing Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Tristar Cycling Team

Unattached

Unattached

Herbal Life/bike America Racin

Unattached

Blain Reeves

Carlos Soler

David Osborne

Doug Ewing

Rodney Riley

Mark King

barron musgrove

Tracy Sweeting

Pablo Santa Cruz

Riccardo Cannone

Willie Gonzalez

Jack Gottlieb

Roger Phanord

Alex Yarnall

00:00:08.000

00:00:12.000

00:00:09.000

00:00:04.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:03.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:06.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

04:15:08.000

04:15:15.000

04:15:20.000

04:15:19.000

04:15:16.000

04:15:16.000

04:15:39.000

04:15:55.000

04:15:56.000

04:16:13.000

04:17:03.000

04:17:03.000

04:17:03.000

04:17:23.000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Masters 50+

04:11:59.000

04:49:37.000

04:53:30.000

232

214

215

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Gus Ferrer

G Butch Holt

Victor Cillis

00:00:07.000

00:00:12.000

00:00:02.000

04:12:06.000

04:49:49.000

04:53:32.000

1

2

3

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam

Juniors 15-16

01:54:45.000

01:55:23.000

01:59:14.000

02:04:24.000

02:05:41.000

129

127

130

124

128

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Preferred Alliance Cycling Tea

Orlando Velo

JAR Racing

Amir Merali

Ramses Ghanem

Stefan Rivero

Jacob Hill

Yorkell Bain

00:00:07.000

00:00:07.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:06.000

00:00:00.000

01:54:52.000

01:55:30.000

01:59:14.000

02:04:30.000

02:05:41.000

1

2

3

4

5

Printed On: 2/6/2008 11:39:47AM



Place Name Finish TimeBib #

Tour of the Bahamas

Nassau BH 02/02/2008

BonusRace TimeTeam
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